
 

 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

 

Dated: 21.04.2020 
 
 
NHIDCL has been assigned the work by the Ministry of Road Transport & Highways (MoRTH), Govt.  

of  India  for  CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR AUTHORITY’S ENGINEER FOR 

SUPERVISION OF CONSTRUCTION AND UP GRADATION OF 4 LANE OF EXISTING 2 

LANE WITH PAVED SHOULDER FROM HAPACHARA TO TULUNGIA ROAD OF NH-117 

OF EXISTING KM 0.00 TO KM 14.050 AND (DESIGN KM 0.000 TO KM 14.660), (DESIGN 

LENGTH – 14.660 KM) ON EPC BASIS IN THE STATE OF ASSAM UNDER BHARATMALA 

PARIYOJANA IN ECONOMIC CORRIDORS 

 

 

2. Proposals are hereby invited from eligible Consultants for Consultancy Services for Authority’s 

Engineer for Supervision of “CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR AUTHORITY’S ENGINEER 

FOR SUPERVISION OF CONSTRUCTION AND UP GRADATION OF 4 LANE OF 

EXISTING 2 LANE WITH PAVED SHOULDER FROM HAPACHARA TO TULUNGIA 

ROAD OF NH-117 OF EXISTING KM 0.00 TO KM 14.050 AND (DESIGN KM 0.000 TO KM 

14.660), (DESIGN LENGTH – 14.660 KM) ON EPC BASIS IN THE STATE OF ASSAM 

UNDER BHARATMALA PARIYOJANA IN ECONOMIC CORRIDORS”  (hereinafter  called  as 

‘Assignment’).  The Letter of Invitation (LOI) and Terms of Reference (TOR) including Request for 

Proposal (RFP) are available online on e-tender portal of NIC i.e.  http://infracon.nic.in  and  

https://eprocure.gov.in.  The details can also be viewed on NHIDCL website www.nhidcl.com . Any 

corrigendum/clarification will be available   on   the   e-procurement   website   http://eprocure.gov.in   

and   NHIDCL website www.nhidcl.com  and  http://infracon.nic.in.  There may or may not be separate 

advertisement. 

 

3.             The    document    can    also    be    downloaded    from    NHIDCL    website 

https://www.nhidcl.com 
 
 

Consultancy 

Package 

NH 

No. 

State Project Stretch Project Length 

(Km) / 

Project Cost(Cr.) 

Assignment 

period 

(months) 

NHIDCL/Ass

am/AE/HAP-

TUL/2020 

117 Assam 

Construction and up gradation 

of 4 lane of existing 2 lane 

with paved shoulder from 

Hapachara to Tulungia road of 

NH-117 of existing Km 0.00 to 

Km 14.050 and (Design KM 

0.000 to Km 14.660), (Design 

length – 14.660 Km) on EPC 

basis in the State of Assam 

under Bharatmala Pariyojana 

in Economic Corridors 

Project Length: 

14.660 km,  

Project Cost: 

138.25 Cr, 

30 months 

(Const. 

Period) + 60 

months 

(Maintenanc

e Period) 

=90 months 

 
 
 

 

 

 

http://infracon.nic.in/
http://www.nhidcl.com/
http://www.nhidcl.com/
http://www.nhidcl.com/
https://www.nhidcl.com/


 

4.     The Bid must be submitted online at e-tender portal after creating Team ID at 

http://infracon.nic.in and https://eprocure.gov.in  on  or  before  as  per  schedule given hereunder: 

 

 

Bid Document /NIT Publishing Date 21.04.2020 (1700 Hrs) 

Bid Document Download / Start Date 21.04.2020 (1700 Hrs) 

Clarification Start Date (Pre bid queries) 22.04.2020 (1400 Hrs) 

Clarification End Date( Last date for receipt of pre bid 

query) 
29.04.2020 (1100 Hrs) 

Pre bid meeting 06.05.2020(1400 Hrs) 

Bid Submission start Date 24.05.2020 (1000 hrs) 

Bid submission End Date (online & physical Copy) 04.06.2020 (1430 hrs) 

Opening Date of Technical Bid 05.06.2020(1430 Hrs) 

Date of uploading of list of Technically Qualified 

Applicants 

To be intimated later 

Date of Opening of Financial Bids of Qualified 

Applicants 

To be intimated with the result of 

technical evaluation 

 

 

 

 

Yours sincerely, 

 

K C Bhatt  

Dy. General Manager (Technical)  

National Highway & Infrastructure  

Development Corporation Ltd. 

PTI Building, 3rd Floor, 

4, Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001 

Ph. 011-23461626 

  Email:kc.bhatt@gov.in 

http://infracon.nic.in/

